
01/12

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
16940037 / 01



02/12

A 1PC x 6
2 4PCS x 6

B 1PC x 6

C 1PC x 6

D 1PC x 6

E 1PC x 6

F 1PC x 6

G 1PC x 6

M6x30

M6x45

Ø8x16x3

3 6PCS x 6

4 10PCS x 6

5 2PCS x 6

7 6PCS x 6

Allen key 4x60
8 2PCS

Ø6x14x1



1

2

X6

03/12

X6

50%

50%

A

B
C

D

3

3

3

3

3

3

5

5

A B

C

D

E

22

2 2

4

4

4

4

4

4

44

4 4



3

4

04/12

X6

X6

100%

100%

7

7

7

7

7

7

F

G



05/12

M 1PC
1 10PCS

N 1PC

O 2PCS

P 2PCS

Q 2PCS

R 1PC

S 3PCS

M6x30
2 12PCS

3 2PCS

4 24PCS

6 2PCS

M6x25

M6x45

7 2PCS

Allen key 4x60
8 1PC

Ø6x14x1



06/12

1

2

50%

50%

M

N

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Q

M

O

P

R

O

P

Q

N

4

4

4

4

4

4



07/12

3

4

50%

50%

P

O

O

M

N

1

1

22

22

Q
Q

R

P

R

7

6 6

1

11

1

M

Q

O

O

P

P

Q

N

4 4
4

4 4
4



07/12

5

6

100%

100%

SS

S
S

S

S



08/12

X 2PCS x 4

Y 2PCS x 4

Z 1PC x 4

U 1PC x 4

2 10PCS x 4

10PCS x 4

1PC

Ø6x14x1

M6x30

Allen key 4x60

4

8



09/12

1

3

2

50%

50%

100%
U

X

Y

Y

2
4

4

4

4
2

X

X

YY

Z

44

4

4

2

2

2 2
X

X4

X4

X4




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

